

Shree Balaji Constructions

8/1, Hardutt Rai Chamaria Road, Howrah – 711 101 +91 98307 38366

GSTIN: 19ABTFS4332F1ZT

Date:

DECLARATION

This is to certify that the promoter "Shree Balaji Constructions" is the owner of the land on which development is proposed and thus there is no collaboration agreement, development agreement, joint development agreement or any other agreement entered into between promoter and such owner. Other copies of title and other documents reflecting the title of such owner on the land proposed to be developed is attached with the title deeds.

For Shree Balaji Constructions,

Shree Balaji Constructions

Authorised Signatory

Place: Kolkata

Date: